Негосударственное общеобразовательное учреждение 

 «Международная школа Алла Прима»

ОГЭ 2013/2014 учебный год, 9  класс
	№ п/п
	Ф.И.О
	Русский язык
	Математика 
	Алгебра 
	Геометрия
	Англ.

язык
	Общество-знание
	Биология

	
	
	Экзам
	итог
	Экзамен
	Экзам
	итог
	Экзам
	итог
	Экзам
	итог
	Экзам
	итог
	Экзам
	итог

	1.
	 Волжина Мария
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	-
	-

	2.
	Гондаренко Кристина
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-

	3.
	Милославская Алиса
	3
	4
	3
	3
	4
	3
	4
	5
	5
	4
	4
	-
	-

	4.
	Новиков Георгий
	4
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-

	5.
	Опаренко Артем
	4
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-

	6.
	 Пащинский Тимур
	4
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-

	7.
	 Рожков Владимир
	5
	5
	4
	3
	4
	4
	4
	5
	5
	5
	5
	-
	-

	8.
	 Тужанский Иван
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	3
	4
	4
	5
	-
	-
	4
	4

	9.
	 Федорец Даниил
	3
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	3
	3
	3
	4
	4
	-
	-

	10.
	Шиверская Ольга
	5
	5
	4
	4
	4
	3
	4
	4
	5
	4
	5
	-
	-
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